R&R Horn, Inc.

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST

TO: Willows Unified School District COR# ( COR#017C / |
823 Laurel St. N
Willows, CA 95988 DATE: 08/01/18

PROJECT:  Murdock Elem/WIS Sitework
ATTN: Mort Geivett JOB # 18002

We submit for your approval the following cost estimate of changes in work as follows:
Willows Intermediate - Remove AC, Touch up AB and Repave Area damaged by Modular Company's crane

** BASED ON SQUARE FOOTAGE OF COMPROMISED REPAIR AREA AS PROPOSED BY RGA & DISTRICT.
130'X22' = 2,860SF

This change was requested by: RGA and Willows Unified
ITEM ENCL. # LABOR MTL/EQUIP  |SUBS/TRUCKING TOTAL

R&R Horn, Inc $ -

$ -
Remove AC, Touch up AB, Fabric and Repave $ 5820071 9% 7911741 % 247395 $ 16,205.76

$ -

$ R

[ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ R
$ 5820071 % 7911741 % 2473951 % 16,205.76
Sub Markup 5% $ 123.70
Labor and Material Markup 15% 3 2,059.77
SUBTOTALY| § 18,389.23

Bonds and Insurance 0% $ -
$ 18,389.23
TOTAL AMOUNT FOR CHANGE PROPOSAL Y 18,389

TIME EXTENSION REQUIRED FOR THIS CHANGE TBD

(WORKING DAYS)

@ We have proceeded with this change, and work orders have been sent ta the subcontractors, in accordance with

D We will not proceed with this change until receipt of a signed copy of this proposal. This proposal must be
accepted by

I iei S /
< 7 ;
A .
APPROVED: Z /{2‘&} R&R Hom, Inc.

DATE: ?g/ % //;’t f BY: Trevor Thomas




